
EVENT DATES ARRIVAL TIME CONCERT TIME VENUES

SCHUBERT & MENDELSSOHN Saturday, July 12, 2025 5pm 7pm Eastminster Presbyterian Church, Indialanric

(Chamber Concert) Sunday, July 13, 2025 1pm 3pm First Presbyterian Church, Vero Beach

ORCHESTRAL FIREPOWER Saturday, July 26, 2025 5pm 7pm The Scott Center at Holy Trinity, Melbourne

(Orchestra) Sunday, July 27, 2025 1pm 3pm Community Church of Vero Beach, Vero Beach

THE MUSIC MAN IN CONCERT Saturday, August 16, 2025 5pm 7pm Satellite High School Performing Arts Center, Satellite

(Orchestra & CFVA) Sunday, August 17, 2025 1pm 3pm Vero Beach High School Performing Arts Center

BEETHOVEN'S TRIPLE Saturday, September 20, 2025 5pm 7pm The Scott Center at Holy Trinity, Melbourne

(Orchestra) Sunday, September 21, 2025 1pm 3pm Community Church of Vero Beach, Vero Beach

CLASSIC BROADWAY Saturday, October 25, 2025 5pm 7pm Eau Gallie High School Performing Arts Center, Eau Gallie

(Orchestra) Sunday, October 26, 2025 1pm 3pm The Emerson Center, Vero Beach

ELLA LOVES ELVIS Monday, October 27, 2025 9am 10am Vero Beach High School Performing Arts Center

(Children's Concerts - Orchestra)

HOLIDAY MAILING                                                    PICKUP Tuesday, November 11, 2025 SCSO Office, Satellite Beach

(Volunteer)                                                                 PICKUP Wednesday, November 12, 2025 SCSO Office, Satellite Beach

                                                                                 DROP-OFF Friday, November 14, 2025 SCSO Office, Satellite Beach

                                                                   FINISH IF NEEDED Saturday, November 15, 2025 Eastminster Presbyterian Church, Indialantic

                                                                   FINISH IF NEEDED Sunday, November 16, 2025 First Presbyterian Church of Vero Beach, Vero Beach

CANTIQUE DE NOEL Saturday, November 15, 2025 5pm 7pm Eastminster Presbyterian Church, Indialantic

(Chamber Concert) Sunday, November 16, 2025 1pm 3pm First Presbyterian Church of Vero Beach, Vero Beach

JINGLE: THE BIG BAND HOLIDAY SPECTACULAR Saturday, November 29, 2025 12pm 2pm Satellite High School Performing Arts Center, Satellite

(Jazz Orchestra) Sunday, November 30. 2025 1pm 3pm The Emerson Center, Vero Beach

18th ANNUAL MESSIAH SING ALONG Friday, December 5, 2025 5pm 7pm Holy Name of Jesus Catholic Church, Indialantic

(Chamber Orchestra)

HOLIDAY PARTY Saturday, December 6, 2025 N/A 6pm TBA, Cocoa Beach

(Fun) Sunday, December 7, 2025 N/A 3pm TBA, Vero Beach

10am - 2pm

10am - 2pm

10am - 2pm

4 - 5pm

12 - 1pm



HOORAY FOR HOLLYWOOD: THE SEQUEL Saturday, December 13, 2025 5pm 7pm Satellite High School Performing Arts Center, Satellite

(Orchestra) Sunday, December 14, 2025 1pm 3pm The Emerson Center, Vero Beach

AUDIENCE CHOICE Saturday, January 17, 2026 5pm 7pm The Scott Center at Holy Trinity, Melbourne

(Orchestra) Sunday, January 18, 2026 1pm 3pm Community Church of Vero Beach or Emerson Center

OUT OF THIS WORLD: THE FINAL CHAPTER Saturday, February 14, 2026 5pm 7pm Satellite High School Performing Arts Center, Satellite

(Orchestra) Sunday, February 15, 2026 1pm 3pm The Emerson Center, Vero Beach

SPRING MAILING                                                       PICKUP Tuesday, March 17, 2025 SCSO Office, Satellite Beach

(Volunteer)                                                                 PICKUP Wednesday, March 18, 2026 SCSO Office, Satellite Beach

                                                                                 DROP-OFF Thursday, March 19, 2026 SCSO Office, Satellite Beach

                                                                   FINISH IF NEEDED Saturday, March 21, 2026 Satellite High School Performing Arts Center, Satellite

                                                                   FINISH IF NEEDED Sunday, March 22, 2026 The Emerson Center Vero Beach

RODGERS & HAMMERSTEIN'S CAROUSEL: A CONCERT Saturday, March 21, 2026 5pm 7pm Satellite High School Performing Arts Center, Satellite

(Orchestra) Sunday, March 22, 2026 1pm 3pm The Emerson Center Vero Beach

DVORAK'S SUNNY BOHEMIA Saturday, April 25, 2026 5pm 7pm Eau Gallie High School Performing Arts Center, Eau Gallie

(Orchestra) Sunday, April 26, 2026 1pm 3pm Vero Beach High School Performing Arts Center

MADE IN AMERICA: SIDE BY SIDE CONCERT Saturday, May 23, 2026 5pm 7pm The Scott Center at Holy Trinity, Melbourne

(Orchesta & Youth Orchestra) Sunday, May 24, 2026 1pm 3pm Vero Beach High School Performing Arts Center

10am - 2pm

10am - 2pm

10am - 2pm

4 - 5pm

12 - 1pm


